
DATE END DATE TIME TYPE MODULE

MAY

Sat. May 1 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Orientation and Intentional Creativity Project

Sat. May 8 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project / Touchstones

Sat. May 15 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project / Soul-Full Wisdom Cards

exact date TBD exact time TBD GROUP Bonus: Unleashing Your Creativity Rapid Transformation Experience

Sat. May 29 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Strengths & Talents  Introduction - Liesel Teversham

DATE END DATE TIME TYPE MODULE

JUNE

Mon. May 31 Thu. June 10 2 x 1hour sessions* APPT Strengths & Talents 1:1 Sessions with Liesel (2x)

Tues. June 1 Fri. June 11 1 x 1hour session* APPT Kerry Lee's 1:1 Strategy Session

Sat. June 12 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project / Symbolic Drawing

exact date TBD exact time TBD GROUP Bonus: Strengths & Talents Rapid Transformation Experience

Sat. June 26 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Human Design Introduction - Sandy Freschi

Sun. June 27 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP OPEN STUDIOS SDWS & SDWS LIVING LAB GROUPS

(*schedule in the allotted time frame)

DATE END DATE TIME TYPE MODULE

JULY

Mon. June 28 Thu. July 8 1 x 1hour session* APPT Human Design 1:1 Session with Sandy

Tues. June 29 Fri. July 9 1 x 1hour session* APPT Kerry Lee  1:1 Strategy Session

Sat. July 10 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project / Human Design Altars

exact date TBD exact time TBD GROUP Bonus: Human Design Rapid Transformation Experience

Sat. July 24 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Mayan Dreamspell Introduction -  Stephen Henderson

Mon. July 26 Thu. Aug. 5 2 x 1hour sessions* APPT Mayan Dreamspell / Familia  Lineage 1:1 Sessions (2x) -  Stephen

Tues. July 26 Fri. Aug. 6 1 x 1hour session* APPT Kerry Lee 1:1 Strategy Session

(*schedule in the allotted time frame)

DATE END DATE TIME TYPE MODULE

AUGUST

Sat.  Aug. 7 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project / Starseed Shooting Stars

exact date TBD exact time TBD GROUP Bonus: Mayan Dreamspell Rapid Transformation Experience

Sun. Aug. 8 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP OPEN STUDIO SDWS & SDWS LIVING LAB GROUPS

Sat. Aug. 21 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Special Seasonal Intentional Creativity Project

DATE END DATE TIME TYPE MODULE

SEPTEMBER

Sat. Sept. 4 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project: Mandala Map Personal Symbol 

Sat. Sept. 18 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Intentional Creativity Group Project: Vision Book 

Sun. Sept. 19 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP OPEN STUDIO SDWS & LIVING LAB

Mon. Sept. 20 Fri. Sept. 24 1 x 1hour session* APPT Kerry Lee's 1:1 Strategy Session

(*schedule in the allotted time frame)

DATE END DATE TIME TYPE MODULE

OCTOBER

Sat. Oct. 2 9 AM-12 PM PT GROUP Celebration Ceremony & Invitation to Living Lab

NOTES

Group activities are generally 9AM-12PM PT (by Zoom) on select Saturdays and a few Sundays throughout the course (5/1-10/2/2021)

Private appointments are scheduled with the appropriate Guides during the relevant portions of the Curriculum
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